Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 06/2021-A
MELFC SERIES
COATED THIN FILM PRECISION RESISTORS
SIZE L D C
0102 0.087 ± 0.004
(2.20 ± 0.10)
0.043 ± 0.004
(1.10 ± 0.10)

Unit: inches (mm)
DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Example P/N:  MELFC0207-VE-1002BT
FEATURES:
• Precision TCR of 10, 15, 25 & 50ppm/˚C
•  High reliability and stability of ±0.1 and ±0.5%
•  Excellent pulse load capability
•  Strong mechanical body due to cylindrical shape
•  AEC-Q200 compliant
•  Anti-Sulfur - Prevents the formation of Silver Sulfide (Ag2S)
Standard temination finish is 100% matte Tin (Sn) over Nickel.
STRUCTURE
MELF C 0207 - V E - 1002 B T
Series
MELF C
Size
0102
0204
0207
Power Rating
R = 0.125W
U = 0.20W
T = 0.25W
Y = 0.30W
Z = 0.40W
V = 0.50W
X = 1.0W
TCR
N = 10ppm/˚C
Z  = 15ppm/˚C
E = 25ppm/˚C
C = 50ppm/˚C
K = 100ppm/˚C
Resistance Value
49R9 = 49.9Ω
1000 = 100Ω
1001 = 1KΩ
1003 = 100KΩ
Resistance Tolerance
B = ± 0.10%
C = ± 0.25%
D = ± 0.50%
F = ± 1%
Packaging
T = Tape & Reel
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 06/2021-A
MELFC SERIES
COATED THIN FILM PRECISION RESISTORS
NOTE:  Max Working Voltage is listed above or √ (P*R), whichever is lower. Max Overload Voltage is listed above or 2.5*√ (P*R), whichever is lower.
This is the maximum voltage that may be continuously supplied to the resistor element. see “IEC publication 60115-8”.